

2023 Sanitary Sewer Root Foaming (North Basin)						BIDDERS	
CITY PROJECT NO. 469933						Duke's Root Control, Inc.	
BID OPENING: 10/26/2023 Council Award: 11/20/2023							
BID SUMMARY							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				BIDDER #1	
		EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Apply root foaming to specific manholes	4	EA	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
4	Apply Root Foaming Product to 4" Sewer Line	156	LF	\$1.50	\$234.00	\$1.57	\$244.92
5	Apply Root Foaming Product to 6" Sewer Line	140,040	LF	\$1.50	\$210,060.00	\$1.57	\$219,862.80
6	Apply Root Foaming Product to 8" Sewer Line	32,650	LF	\$1.50	\$48,975.00	\$1.57	\$51,260.50
7	Apply Root Foaming Product to 10" Sewer Line	7,314	LF	\$1.75	\$12,799.50	\$1.83	\$13,384.62
8	Apply Root Foaming Product to 12" Sewer Line	10,230	LF	\$1.90	\$19,437.00	\$1.94	\$19,846.20
9	Apply Root Foaming Product to 15" Sewer Line	8,506	LF	\$2.30	\$19,563.80	\$2.44	\$20,754.64
10	Apply Root Foaming Product to 18" Sewer Line	146	LF	\$5.75	\$839.50	\$4.73	\$690.58
TOTAL BID					\$320,000.00		\$326,744.26
NOTE							

c: Thomas Williams, PM-CWP